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202403270000
82880

03/27/2024
11:06:04

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COHILL
DIANDRA
LASHAN

202404110001
03640

04/11/2024
10:36:34

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOWERY
JACOB ADAM

202404110001
03660

04/11/2024
10:40:15

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MACEDO
GUILLERMO R

202404040000
92950

04/04/2024
10:25:44

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNGBLOO
D JAQUAN L


