Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2024;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202403270000 82880	03/27/2024 11:06:04	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COHILL DIANDRA LASHAN						
202404110001 03640	04/11/2024 10:36:34	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOWERY JACOB ADAM						
202404110001 03660	04/11/2024 10:40:15	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MACEDO GUILLERMO R						
202404040000 92950	04/04/2024 10:25:44	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNGBLOO D JAQUAN L						